Certificate
of conformity with the following
European Directives
Registered No.:
22026047 03E I E22 | 87 0 1 6
Electromag netic Gom pati bi I ity Di rectiv e 2O1 4130/E U
Reference of applicant Date of application File reference
8267 2022-02-14 8267-TC_CR/E1
Test report No.
LEITC-TR-22-031;
LEITC-TR-22-032;
LETTC-TR-22-033.
Dateofissue Expire date
2022-06-07 2027-06-06
requirements of the aboveThis is to certify that the following products comply to the essential
mentioned European Directive and the following standards:
Product:
Type designation:
Applicant:
Standard(s):
Controller for room electric heater
RA; RE; RE(P); T. (See Annex 1).
LLC ,,TEPLOCERAMIC'
Semena Sklyarenka str.9, 04073, Kiev, Ukraine.
LVS EN tEC 55014-1:2021;
LVS EN IEC 55014-2:2021;
LVS EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019;
LVS EN 61 000-3-3:201 3+A:201 9.
This Certificate of conformity is based on the evaluation of samples of the product. lt does not imply an
assessment of the production and it does not permit the use of a mark of conformity or of a safety mark
of the TUV NORD Group. This is to certify that the tested sample is in compliance with the essential
requirements referred to Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 20141301EU. The holder of this
certificate may use this Certificate together with his EU-Declaration of Conformity.
/ A. Matvejevs /
TUV NORD Baltik SIA
Reg Ne 400031 21 062
3 Saremas Street, Riga,
Latvia, LV 1005
Phone +371-67370391
E-mail: info@tuv-nord.lv
fne ( (mart<ing may be affixed on the product if all relevant and effective Directives are complied with.
,ls 001762
Annex 1 to Certificate No. 2202604703E1E22187016
File reference: 8267-TC CR/EI
*jrrra
Page 1 of 1
2022-06-07
Description of product(s): The controllers are designed to be built- in to various types of electric heating panels
to control the heating temperature. Equipped with a temperature sensor. Programmed manually by the User using
buttons. Differ only in the type of indication used.
Matvejevs /
TUV NORD Baltik SIA
Reg Ne 40003121062
3 Saremas Street, Riga,
Latvia, LV 1005
Phone +371-67370391
E-mail: info@tuv-nord.lv,
Model Class and the essential characteristics Notes
RA
220-230 V-, 50 Hz, 9 A,",, Class l, Ta: (-10...+50) "C '
two digital indicator
RE four digital indicator
RE(P)
-four digital indicator;
with programming function,
24 hl7 davs
T four point indicator
3 Saremas Street, Riga, LV-1005 ' Phone +371-67370391 * Fax +371-67820303 . E-mail: info@tuv-nord lv, www tuv-nord.lv